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Group Location Date Setup Start End Breakdo
wn

Event Name Event Type Description

Lehman Alternative
Community School

Thu 09/13/2018 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

LACS Welcome Back
Picnic (Stewart Park)

Lehman Alternative
Community School

Mon
09/17/2018

6:00
pm

8:00
pm

LACS Open House

Mon
10/08/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Indigenous Peoples Day
Recess

Fri 10/19/2018 All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Mon
11/12/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Veterans Day Recess

Mon
12/24/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 12/25/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Wed
12/26/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Thu 12/27/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Fri 12/28/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sat 12/29/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sun 12/30/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Mon
12/31/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 01/01/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Mon
01/21/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Recess

Mon
02/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Tue 02/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Wed
02/20/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess
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Thu 02/21/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Fri 02/22/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Fri 03/15/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Vacation Day

Mon
03/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Mon
04/15/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Tue 04/16/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Wed
04/17/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Thu 04/18/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Fri 04/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Sat 04/20/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Fri 05/24/2019 All
Day

All
Day

**School Recess**  school
may be held  due to
emergency closing days

Mon
05/27/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Memorial Day Recess

Lehman Alternative
Community School

Mon
06/24/2019

5:00
pm

8:00
pm

LACS 8th Grade
Promotion

Lehman Alternative
Community School

Tue 06/25/2019 2:00
pm

5:00
pm

10:00
pm

11:00
pm

LACS High School
Graduation (Kulp)


